

	
	
	
	Highlights for May

	May
	2022
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Varsity
	Tryouts
	 --------- 
	-------
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Jv 
	Tryouts
	----------- 
	--------
	Spring Football Game 
*Returners only
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	Parent Meeting
5pm fitting /6pm 
Media Center
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for June

	June
	2022
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Cheer ----------
9am to
	Camp  ---------
1pm
	Aerial Elite
	
	
	Practice 12pm – 4pm**

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Practice 12pm – 4pm**

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Practice 12pm – 4pm 

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	Kid’s Cheer Camp
930am – 12pm
	Kid’s Cheer Camp 
930am – 12pm
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for July

	July
	2022
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Practice 12pm – 4pm

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Practice 12pm – 4pm

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	Team Bonding - Beach Day
@ Jensen Beach, Time TBD
	
	
	
	*Practice 12pm – 4pm*

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	*Practice 12pm – 4pm*

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Practice 12pm – 4pm

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for August

	August
	2022

	
	

	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	*Blast Fundraiser starts*
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	First Day of School
Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Varsity vs. John Carroll
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Early Release
Practice 12 - 2pm
*Team pics*
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for September

	September
	2022
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Texas Roadhouse Dine to Donate Night, 4 – 10pm  
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	No School
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	JV vs. Westwood
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Basketball 

*no sideline practice
	Cheer 
	Tryouts 

*no sideline practice
	JV vs. Vero
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm

Basketball Cheer Parent Meeting -TBD
	
	Varsity vs. Sebastian River 
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Varsity @ Jensen Beach
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for October

	October
	2022
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	No School
	
	Varsity @ Tradition Prep
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	No School
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	 JV  vs. Central 
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Varsity vs. S Fork
*Senior Night*
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Early Release 
Homecoming Parade **
	
	Varsity vs. Westwood *Homecoming 
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for November

	November
	2022
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	*Last sideline practice*
Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Sideline 
Varsity @ Centennial
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	No School
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	Football
Cheer Banquet
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Bball Varsity vs. Palm Bay/ 530
	Thanksgiving Break 
	No School
	This
	Week 
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	Bball Varsity @ Central 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	Highlights for December

	December
	2022
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	*Team Pics*

Texas Roadhouse
Dine to Donate 
4 – 9pm 
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm

Bball Varsity vs. Vero / 530pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
Bball Varsity vs. Westwood / 530pm
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Cheer Christmas Party

Bball vs. TC / 530pm

	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	No School
	Winter
	Break 
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	No School
	Winter 
	Break 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	January 
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	No School
	Varsity vs. John Carroll/430


	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	Varsity vs. Okeechobee/530
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Varsity vs. Synergy/430

	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	18
	20
	21
	22

	No School
	Practice 2 – 4pm

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm

	Varsity vs. Merritt Island/ 530
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Varsity @ Jensen

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm

	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Varsity vs. Tradition Prep/530pm 
*Senior Night*

	
	
	
	
	





	February 
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	 Early Release
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	*Week of District Tournament – possible home games*
	Practice 2 – 4pm


	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	

	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Practice 2 – 4pm
	
	Practice 2 – 4pm

	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	No School
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	No School
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March 
	2023
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	 
	
	Basketball/Cheer Banquet
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	

	
	
	

	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





